General information about company

Scrip code 531486

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE600B01033

Name of the company FILMCITY MEDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/iNo Group sharcholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.07
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.07




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as @ 7o 01 | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . R
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(1) (1 ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 9% of (ALBAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a% of ( ) X .y |Toal | (A+B+C)
cgy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 5170550 5170550 16.91 5170550 5170550 |[16.91
Group
(B) Public 14099 25400419 25400419 83.09 25400419 25400419 | 83.09
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 14104 30570969 30570969 100 30570969 30570969 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding,, Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full i pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares No. of Underlying | onversion of | shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
C - Shares - convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XI11) equity shares
Category shareholder | Outstanding Underlying convertible | Securities (asa held in
I) . Outstanding . percentage of A -
( 1D convertible securities . sa Asa¥% dematerialized
tics Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ° | form (XIV)
g:(c)url (Xi) Warrant capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | ©F o2l Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi;r?;) s (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 16.91 5170550
Group
(B) Public 83.09 24676346 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29846896 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . > shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) cquity ? as per SCRR, a0
(I11) shares held Depository (IV)HV)+ Total
v shares | p cceipts (VI) | (VI 1957) (VIIDASa | cpagg eo: | Class ot
(V) held (vy | Receipts VD | (VD %of (AHBHC2) |8 | 8% ol | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 550 550 0 550 550 0
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 5170000 5170000 16.91 5170000 5170000 |16.91
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 5170550 5170550 16.91 5170550 5170550 |16.91
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 5170550 5170550 | 1691 5170550 5170550 |16.91
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 140 140 0 140 140 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 140 140 0 140 140 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(2 share capital up to 13691 13028773 13028773 | 42.62 13028773 13028773 | 42.62
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
() share capital in 8 2939240 2939240 [ 9.61 2939240 2939240 |9.61
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 44 71818 71818 0.23 71818 71818 0.23
M Bodies Corporate 114 8601913 8601913 28.14 8601913 8601913 |28.14
(m) Any Other (specify) |241 758535 758535 2.48 758535 758535 2.48
Sub-Total (B)(4) 14098 25400279 25400279 | 83.09 25400279 25400279 | 83.09
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)*+B) 14099 25400419 25400419 83.09 25400419 25400419 | 83.09
@+B)(3)+(B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 14104 30570969 30570969 | 100 30570969 30570969 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 14104 30570969 30570969 | 100 30570969 30570969 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |[a % assuming full Nunll(bzr.of pledged or b  ation of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o o0 o Sub-categorization of shares
ing i shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity shar

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fe &Ivl)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. [OF %@ | N0 | oftotal | o Sub-  |Sub- | Sub-

(a) (VID+HX) As a % (@) Shares (@) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held hetd b) @ fd) i
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 0 550
(@
@ 16.91 5170000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 1691 5170550
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 16.91 5170550
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ 0 140 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 140 0 0 0
O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(&) 42.62 12338360 0 0 0
(h) 9.61 2939240 0 0 0
(i) 0.23 46628 0 0 0
)] 28.14 8593443 0 0 0
(m) 2.48 758535 0 0 0
f%b'TOtal ®) 83.09 24676206 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 83.09 24676346 0 0 0
B)2)y+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 29846896
Total (A+B+C 100 29846896

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bimla Ramkishore Gupta

Ruchika Surendra Gupta

Renu Surendra Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AKFPG8407N

AKLPG2356A

AACPG3250C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

275

275

550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

275

275

550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

275

275

550

Class eg:y

Total

275

275

550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

275

275

550

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rrp Management Services (P) Ltd

Pmc Fincorp Limited

Prabhat Management Services Private Limited

PAN (IT)

AAACR6246A

AADCPI1611J

AAACP6378D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2805000

1375000

990000

5170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

2805000

1375000

990000

5170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.18

45

3.24

16.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2805000

1375000

990000

5170000

Class eg:y

Total

2805000

1375000

990000

5170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.18

4.5

3.24

16.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.18

4.5

3.24

16.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2805000

1375000

990000

5170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Scarial No. 1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Visagar Financial Services
Limited

Sandhil Consultancy Services
Private Limited

Spoonbill Consultancy Services
Private Limited

Kga Securities (India)
Ltd.

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT) AAACI1375B

AAXCS1929G

AAXCS1880Q

AAACGS875G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4130850

1300000

1259199

1215684

7905733

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

4130850

1300000

1259199

1215684

7905733

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

4.25

4.12

3.98

25.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4130850

1300000

1259199

1215684

7905733

Class eg:y

Total 4130850

1300000

1259199

1215684

7905733

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 13.51

4.25

4.12

3.98

25.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.51

4.25

4.12

3.98

25.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4130850

1300000

1259199

1215684

7905733

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Scarial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Baldevsinh Vijaysinh Zala

Girishkumar Prabhudas Ruparel

Sailesh Mulraj Ved

Mahabir Prashad Aggarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABPZ9137C

AIPPR8860G

ABQPV7436E

ACIPA9709]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

418000

616260

532239

380000

1946499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

418000

616260

532239

380000

1946499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02

1.74

1.24

6.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

418000

616260

532239

380000

1946499

Class eg:y

Total

418000

616260

532239

380000

1946499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

2.02

1.74

1.24

6.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

1.74

6.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

418000

616260

532239

380000

1946499

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

229

241

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

770

165

720724

36876

758535

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

770

165

720724

36876

758535

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.36

0.12

248

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

770

165

720724

36876

758535

Class eg:y

Total

770

165

720724

36876

758535

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.36

0.12

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.36

0.12

248

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

770

165

720724

36876

758535




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







