General information about company	1
Scrip code	531486
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE600B01033
Name of the company	FILMCITY MEDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decl	aration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.07					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.07					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.07					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.07					

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
(*)	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5170550			5170550	16.91	5170550		5170550	16.91
(B)	Public	14099	25400419			25400419	83.09	25400419		25400419	83.09
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	14104	30570969			30570969	100	30570969		30570969	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category   charehold	Category of		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II) Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities (Xi) (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)		Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				16.91					5170550			
(B)	Public				83.09					24676346	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					29846896	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of seco			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	) Rights	Total as
	(3)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	550			550	0	550		550	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	5170000			5170000	16.91	5170000		5170000	16.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	5170550			5170550	16.91	5170550		5170550	16.91
(2)	Foreign		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	5170550			5170550	16.91	5170550		5170550	16.91
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(d)	Banks	1	140			140	0	140		140	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	140			140	0	140		140	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)		•		•		•	•			•
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	13691	13028773			13028773	42.62	13028773		13028773	42.62
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	2939240			2939240	9.61	2939240		2939240	9.61
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	44	71818			71818	0.23	71818		71818	0.23
(1)	Bodies Corporate	114	8601913			8601913	28.14	8601913		8601913	28.14
(m)	Any Other (specify)	241	758535			758535	2.48	758535		758535	2.48
Sub-Total (B)(4)		14098	25400279			25400279	83.09	25400279		25400279	83.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		14099	25400419			25400419	83.09	25400419		25400419	83.09
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder			-	
Total ( A+B+C2		14104	30570969			30570969	100	30570969		30570969	100
Total (A+B+C)		14104	30570969			30570969	100	30570969		30570969	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Underlying Shares Outstandin Convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group					_
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0					550			
(d)				16.91					5170000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				16.91					5170550			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				16.91					5170550			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0					140	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					140	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										_
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										_
(g)				42.62					12338360	0	0	0
(h)				9.61					2939240	0	0	0
(i)				0.23					46628	0	0	0
(1)				28.14					8593443	0	0	0
(m)				2.48					758535	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				83.09					24676206	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				83.09					24676346	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	moter	Non Put	olic sh	areholder				_
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					29846896			
Total (A+B+C				100					29846896			

		Individuals/Hindu undivi	led Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Bimla Ramkishore Gupta	Ruchika Surendra Gupta	Renu Surendra Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKFPG8407N	AKLPG2356A	AACPG3250C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	275	275	0	550
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+(VI)	275	275	0	550
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	275	275	0	550
Class eg:y				
Гotal	275	275	0	550
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a securities) diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (X	KIII)		
No. (a) As a % of total				
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	275	275	0	550

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	(specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	202
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rrp Management Services (P) Ltd	Pmc Fincorp Limited	Prabhat Management Services Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACR6246A	AADCP1611J	AAACP6378D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2805000	1375000	990000	5170000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2805000	1375000	990000	5170000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.18	4.5	3.24	16.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		•
Class eg: X	2805000	1375000	990000	5170000
Class eg:y				
Total	2805000	1375000	990000	5170000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.18	4.5	3.24	16.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.18	4.5	3.24	16.91
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2805000	1375000	990000	5170000					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

		<b>Bodies C</b>	orporate		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Visagar Financial Services Limited	Sandhil Consultancy Services Private Limited	Spoonbill Consultancy Services Private Limited	Kga Securities (India) Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACI1375B	AAXCS1929G	AAXCS1880Q	AAACG5875G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4130850	1300000	1259199	1215684	7905733
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4130850	1300000	1259199	1215684	7905733
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	4.25	4.12	3.98	25.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	4130850	1300000	1259199	1215684	7905733
Class eg:y					
Total	4130850	1300000	1259199	1215684	7905733
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.51	4.25	4.12	3.98	25.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.51	4.25	4.12	3.98	25.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4130850	1300000	1259199	1215684	7905733
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Ind	ividual shareholders holding n	nominal share capit	al in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Baldevsinh Vijaysinh Zala	Girishkumar Prabhudas Ruparel	Sailesh Mulraj Ved	Mahabir Prashad Aggarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPZ9137C	AIPPR8860G	ABQPV7436E	ACIPA9709J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	418000	616260	532239	380000	1946499
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	418000	616260	532239	380000	1946499
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	2.02	1.74	1.24	6.37
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	418000	616260	532239	380000	1946499
Class eg:y					
Total	418000	616260	532239	380000	1946499
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	2.02	1.74	1.24	6.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	2.02	1.74	1.24	6.37
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	418000	616260	532239	380000	1946499
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		<u> </u>		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4		
Category	Trusts	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back	
PAN (II)					Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	229	9	241	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	770	165	720724	36876	758535	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	770	165	720724	36876	758535	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	2.36	0.12	2.48	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	770	165	720724	36876	758535	
Class eg:y						
Total	770	165	720724	36876	758535	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	2.36	0.12	2.48	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	2.36	0.12	2.48	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	770	165	720724	36876	758535	

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		